Certificate of analysis

Cat. number:

Lot number:

Components

14-7313-67B
39-8311-60
13-7312-67C
00-0000-50
00-50050-67
00-4201-52
00-4202-43
44-2504-21

Analytical information:

88-7314-22

213040008

Anti-m. IFN gamma 1000x Cap. Ab.
m IFN gamma Lyo. Standard
Anti-m. IFN gamma 1000x Det. Ab.
10X Coating Buffer
Streptavidin-HRP

1X TMB Solution

5X ELISA/ELISPOT Diluent
96 well plate

dissolve in 850ul

Expiry date: 2020-06

Quantity
1 x0.025 ml
2 each

1 x0.025 ml
1x25mil
1x0.25 ml
1x20mil
1x30mil

2 each

This product has been tested by Quality Control and passed internal specifications.

Quiality control:

b

ThermoFisher
SCIENTIFIC

Bender MedSystems GmbH
Campus Vienna Biocenter 2
A-1030 Vienna, Austria
www.thermofisher.com

Lot

200427000
192507000
200429000
176799000
180987000
193622000
19045637

19035358

Mouse IFNg Uncoated ELISA Kit

Store at

oooooodgoooooo
OO0O0O00O00O000

For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures. If you have any further questions about this Certificate of Analysis, please

contact Technical Services at 1-800-955-6288 (US and Canada) or 1-760-603-7200, x2 (all other countries).
For inquiries, contact us at "thermofisher.com/askaquestion”



