

Bender MedSystems GmbH Campus Vienna Biocenter 2 A-1030 Vienna, Austria www.thermofisher.com

Certificate of analysis

Cat. number: 88-7314-22 Name: Mouse IFNg Uncoated ELISA Kit

Lot number: 213040008 Expiry date: 2020-06

Components			Quantity	Lot	Store at
14-7313-67B	Anti-m. IFN gamma 1000x Cap. Ab.		1 x 0.025 ml	200427000	2-8°C
39-8311-60	m IFN gamma Lyo. Standard	dissolve in 850µl	2 each	192507000	2-8°C
13-7312-67C	Anti-m. IFN gamma 1000x Det. Ab.		1 x 0.025 ml	200429000	2-8°C
00-0000-50	10X Coating Buffer		1 x 2.5 ml	176799000	2-8°C
00-50050-67	Streptavidin-HRP		1 x 0.25 ml	180987000	2-8°C
00-4201-52	1X TMB Solution		1 x 20 ml	193622000	2-8°C
00-4202-43	5X ELISA/ELISPOT Diluent		1 x 30 ml	19045637	2-8°C
44-2504-21	96 well plate		2 each	19035358	2-8°C

Analytical information:

This product has been tested by Quality Control and passed internal specifications.

Jalus

Quality control:

For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures. If you have any further questions about this Certificate of Analysis, please contact Technical Services at 1–800–955–6288 (US and Canada) or 1–760–603–7200, x2 (all other countries). For inquiries, contact us at "thermofisher.com/askaquestion"